IM56 • IM31
199
MATERIALS
Housing: Polyethylene
Hub: Aluminium or plastic
Disk: Mylar
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Resolution (PPR): IM30: 96, 100, 192, 200, 256, 300, 360, 400, 500, 512

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
N = TTL
b RESOLUTION
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
B = AB
d POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
e SHAFT DIAMETER
3 = 3 mm
4 = 4 mm
5 = 5 mm
6 = 6 mm
P6 = 6.35 mm - 1/4“
8 = 8 mm
f HUB STYLE
A = Aluminium hub (standard)
P = Push on hub
g OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
T = -40°C +85°C (-40°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
h CUSTOM VERSION
IM31 - X
a
- XXXX
b
X
c
X
d
XX
e
X
f
X
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
N = TTL (AB0)
L = Line Driver (AB0 /AB0)
b RESOLUTION
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
Z = AB0
d POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
e SHAFT DIAMETER
3 = 3 mm
4 = 4 mm
5 = 5 mm
6 = 6 mm
P6 = 6.35 mm - 1/4“
8 = 8 mm
f HUB STYLE
A = Aluminium hub (standard)
P = Push on hub
g OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
T = -40°C +85°C (-40°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
h CUSTOM VERSION
IM56 - X
a
- XXXX
b
X
c
X
d
XX
e
X
f
X
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
N = TTL (AB0)
L = Line Driver (AB0 /AB0)
b RESOLUTION
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
Z = AB0
d POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
e SHAFT DIAMETER
8 = 8 mm
f HUB STYLE
A = Aluminium hub (standard)
P = Push on hub
g OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
T = -40°C +85°C (-40°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
h CUSTOM VERSION